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Tgt Mass(EZX) :
Location : P2-C-01

Inj : 0

Sample Name  
Acq. Operator     
Spec. Reported   

: 1621-CC
: 9
: Integration

Inj Volume : 3 ul

min2 4 6 8

mAU
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 DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off 

3.
79

0
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min2 4 6 8

mAU
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 DAD1 B, Sig=254,4 Ref=off 

3.
79

0

4.
91

6

  Integration Results for DAD1 A, Sig=214,4 Ref=off

  RetTim    Width           Area         Height    Area%
|-------|--------|--------------|--------------|--------|
    3.79     0.05 981.25 302.01    98.04
    4.92     0.06 19.58 4.83     1.96

  Integration Results for DAD1 B, Sig=254,4 Ref=off

  RetTim    Width           Area         Height    Area%
|-------|--------|--------------|--------------|--------|
    3.79     0.05 625.67 195.22    98.48
    4.92     0.05 9.68 3.41     1.52
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Sample Name  
Acq. Operator    
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